Prairie Boys Basketball 2023-24

Wednesday, November 29" Home Grangeville (JV) 7:30
Friday, December 1%t Away Idaho County Shootout 7:30
Grangevilie (V)

Tuesday, December 5% Away Lapwal* 6:00
Saturday, December 9" Home Troy* (Quad) 4:00 & 5:30
Tuesday, December 12 Away Kamiah#* 6:00
Friday, December 15" Home Potlatch* 4:30 & 6:00
Thursday, December 21 Away Timberline 6:00
Wednesday, January 3™ Home Orofino 6:00
Friday, January 5" Home Genesee* 6:00
Thursday, January 11t Away C.V.* 6:00
Saturday, January 13" Away Logos* 1:00 & 2:30
Tuesday, January 16 Home Lapwai* 6:00
Saturday, January 20* Away Troy* (Quad) 4:00 & 5:30
Thursday, January 25" Home Kamiah* 6:00
Friday, January 26" Away Potlatch* 4:30 & 6:00
Tuesday, January 30" Home C.V.% 6:00
Thursday, February 1 Home Timberline 6:00
Friday, February 2™ Away Genesee* 6:00
Tuesday, February 6% Home Grangeville 6:00
Friday, February 9t" Home Logos* 6:00
Monday, February 12" Away Orofino 6:00
Wednesday, February 14" TBA Dist Tour. (Higher seed host) 6:00
February 19, 20, 21, & 23 Away Dist. Tour (Lewiston H.S.) TBA

March 1%t — 3rd Away State Tour. (Nampa) Vallivue H.S.

*League game



